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State agency HR contact list 

Agency Contact information 

Commission on Children and Youth 
Lakesha Mackie 
lakesha.mackie@occy.ok.gov 
405-606-4913

Commissioners of the Land Office clo.hr@clo.ok.gov 
405-521-4000

Department of Agriculture, Food and Forestry hr@ag.ok.gov 
405-522-5771

Department of Career and Technology Services 

Lee Ann Gregory 
leeann.gregory@careertech.ok.gov 
405-743-5484
Rebecca Clapp
rebecca.clapp@careertech.ok.gov
405-743-5140

Department of Consumer Credit Roberta Hale 
rhale@okdocc.ok.gov 

Department of Corrections hr@doc.ok.gov 

Department of Emergency Management hr@oem.ok.gov 
405-521-2481

Department of Environmental Quality 
Karla Addington 
karla.addington@deq.ok.gov 
405-702-0197

Department of Human Services sto.hrmd.guidance@okdhs.org 

Department of Mental Health and Substance Abuse Services humanresources@odmhsas.org 
405-248-9041

Department of Public Safety hrservices@dps.ok.gov 
405-425-2162

Department of Securities hr@securities.ok.gov 
405-280-7700
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Department of Veterans Affairs Jennifer Shockley 
jennifer.shockley@odva.ok.gov 

Department of Wildlife Conservation 
Vicky Scaggs 
vicky.scaggs@odwc.ok.gov 
405-522-3324 

District Courts 
Michael S. Miller 
michael.miller@oscn.net 
405-556-9687 

Grand River Dam Authority humanresources@grda.com 

House of Representatives 
Ellis Ebel 
ellis.ebel@okhouse.gov 
405-557-7423 

J.D. McCarty Center for Children with Developmental 
Disabilities 

Tina Martinez 
tmartinez@jdmc.ok.gov 
405-307-2830 

Lottery Commission 
Aleace Conkling 
aleace.conkling@lottery.ok.gov 
405-522-7722 

Lottery Commission 
Aleace Conkling 
aconkling@lottery.ok.gov 
405-522-722 

Office of the Chief Medical Examiner 
Lori Shively 
lori.shivley@ocme.ok.gov 
405-248-9708 

Oklahoma Accountancy Board 
Melanie King 
mking@oab.ok.gov 
405-522-3092 

Oklahoma Aeronautics Commission Chris Wadsworth 
chris.wadsworth@aerospace.ok.gov 

Oklahoma Arts Council 
Chandra Boyd 
chandra.boyd@arts.ok.gov 
405-255-8691 

Oklahoma Bureau of Narcotics and Dangerous Drugs Control hrgroup@obn.ok.gov 
405-521-2885 

Oklahoma Corporation Commission hr@occ.ok.gov 
405-522-3194 

Oklahoma Court of Criminal Appeals 
Michael S. Miller 
michael.miller@oscn.net 
405-556-9687 
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Oklahoma Department of Libraries hr@libraries.ok.gov 

Oklahoma Department of Tourism and Recreation otrd.hr@travelok.com 
405-521-9654 

Oklahoma Department of Transportation humanrsc@odot.org 

Oklahoma Education Television Authority 
Cindy Pickle 
cpickle@oeta.tv 
405-841-9223 

Oklahoma Employment Security Commission oesc_personnel@oesc.ok.gov 

Oklahoma Insurance Department 
Angie Powers 
angie.powers@oid.ok.gov 
405-522-0207 

Oklahoma Medical Marijuana Authority humanresources@omma.ok.gov 

Oklahoma Police Pension and Retirement System 
Darcie Gordon 
darcie.gordon@opprs.ok.gov 
405-840-3555 

Oklahoma Public Employees Retirement System Brandy Reames 
brandy.reames@opers.ok.gov 

Oklahoma Space Industry Development Authority Chris Wadsworth 
chris.wadsworth@aerospace.ok.gov 

Oklahoma State Banking Department 
Steven Hawkins 
steven.hawkins@banking.ok.gov 
405-522-0305 

Oklahoma Tax Commission hr-otc@tax.ok.gov 

Oklahoma Turnpike Authority humanresources@pikepass.com 
405-425-3600 

Oklahoma Historical Society hr@history.ok.gov 
405-837-7631 

Oklahoma Indigent Defense System hr@oids.ok.gov 
405-801-2601 
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Oklahoma School of Science and Mathematics 
Shannon Gorbet 
shannon.gorbet@ossm.edu 
405-522-7845 

Senate 
Dedra Blackwell 
dedra.blackwell@oksenate.gov 
405-521-5661 

Service Oklahoma serviceok-hr@service.ok.gov 

State Department of Education recruitment@sde.ok.gov 

State Department of Health humanresources@health.ok.gov 
405-426-8080 

State Fire Marshal Commission 
Susie Cain 
susie.cain@fire.ok.gov 
405-522-5009 

Supreme Court 
Michael S. Miller 
michael.miller@oscn.net 
405-556-9687 

Tobacco Settlement Endowment Trust 
Brian Jepsen 
brian.jepsen@tset.ok.gov 
405-882-0544 

Workers’ Compensation Court of Existing Claims 
Michael S. Miller 
michael.miller@oscn.net 
405-556-9687 
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